FIBER CHECKER PRO
• Universally Connector for testing different ST, SC, FC, and FDDI interfaces.
• Test for both single-mode and multi-mode cables.
• Wavelength: 650 nm.
• Range visibility: Up to 3 km.
• Power Source: 2 AAA batteries.
• LED indicator for Power, Battery Low, and CW/Pulse.
• Highly effective power circuits allow for stable laser power.
• Locate any possible breaks or unseen faults in the cable by sending
   a red laser light down the fiber.
DISTRIBUTION TYPE 62.5/125u MULTIMODE FIBER
MULTI COLOR MULTIMODE FIBER OPTIC BULK CABLE
ORDER CODE 1-9 10-19 20+
069-FC-2005 $184.80 176.40 163.80
FIBER PLUG TYPE ATTENUATORS
FIBER FC SINGLEMODE PLUG TYPE ATTENUATORS
• Stable and accurate attenuation value.
• Low back reflection.
• Single-mode type.
• Bi-directional, Non air gap.
• Zirconia ferrule and split sleeve.
• Dust caps included.
• Bellcore Standard GR-326-CORE compliant.
• Other attenuator values are available upon request.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-24 25-49 50+
870-FC-MF-S-05 FC Single-Mode Male to Female Attenuator, 5 dB $34.85 33.26 30.89
870-FC-MF-S-10 FC Single-Mode Male to Female Attenuator, 10 dB 34.85 33.26 30.89
870-FC-MF-S-15 FC Single-Mode Male to Female Attenuator, 15 dB 34.85 33.26 30.89
870-FC-MF-S-20 FC Single-Mode Male to Female Attenuator, 20 dB 34.85 33.26 30.89
870-FC-MF-S-25 FC Single-Mode Male to Female Attenuator, 25 dB 34.85 33.26 30.89
FIBER LC SINGLEMODE PLUG TYPE ATTENUATORS
• Stable and accurate attenuation value.
• Low back reflection.
• Single-mode type.
• Bi-directional, no air gap.
• Zirconia ferrule mounted with sleeve.
• Dust cap included.
• Bellcore Standard GR-910-CORE Compliant.
• Other attenuator values are available upon request.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-24 25-29 50+
870-LC-MF-S-05 LC Single-Mode Male to Female Attenuator, 5 dB $52.45 50.06 46.49
870-LC-MF-S-10 LC Single-Mode Male to Female Attenuator, 10 dB 52.45 50.06 46.49
870-LC-MF-S-15 LC Single-Mode Male to Female Attenuator, 15 dB 52.45 50.06 46.49
870-LC-MF-S-20 LC Single-Mode Male to Female Attenuator, 20 dB 52.45 50.06 46.49
FIBER MULTIMEDIA
FIBER FAULT TESTER
FIBER SC SINGLEMODE PLUG TYPE ATTENUATORS
• Stable and accurate attenuation value.
• Low back reflection.
• Single-mode type.
• Bi-directional, Non air gap.
• Zirconia ferrule and split sleeve.
• Dust caps included.
• Bellcore Standard GR-326-CORE compliant.
• Other attenuator values are available upon request.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-24 25-49 50+
870-SC-MF-S-05 SC Single-Mode Male to Female Attenuator, 5 dB $34.85 33.26 30.89
870-SC-MF-S-10 SC Single-Mode Male to Female Attenuator, 10 dB 34.85 33.26 30.89
870-SC-MF-S-15 SC Single-Mode Male to Female Attenuator, 15 dB 34.85 33.26 30.89
870-SC-MF-S-20 SC Single-Mode Male to Female Attenuator, 20 dB 34.85 33.26 30.89
870-SC-MF-S-25 SC Single-Mode Male to Female Attenuator, 25 dB 34.85 33.26 30.89
Toll Free: 1-800-488-8821  •  Tel: 909-468-9211  •  Fax: 909-468-9701  •  www.cablingsys.com
FIBER OPTICS CABLING
17
17
• Compact design fit into any keystone jack cutout
   (Size: 14.60mm Width x 16mm Height x D (length))
• Design for multimedia wall plate or feed-thru panel
• Available in multi color solution
FIBER OPTIC - COMPACT MULTIMEDIA SNAP-IN MODULE
YY = Color
WH BK RD OR IV
GY BL GN YL
LC (Duplex)
D=1.37”/34.80mm
071D-DLC-YY
SC
D=1.31”/33.20mm
071D-ISC-YY
ST
D=1.265”/32.00mm
071D-IST-YY
MTRJ
D=1.33”/33.60mm
071D-MTRJ-YY
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-49 50-99 100+
071D-DLC-YY LC (Duplex) $5.98  5.71  5.30
071D-ISC-YY SC  3.34  3.19  2.96
071D-IST-YY ST  3.34  3.19  2.96
071D-MTRJ-YY MTRJ  5.28  5.04  4.68
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION                                                                                                   1-4              5-9 10+
820-ZIP-MM-YY ZIP 62.5/125 Multimode, 1000 ft $270.00 250.00 230.00
820-ZIP-5M-YY ZIP 50/125 Multimode, 1000 ft 270.00 250.00 230.00
820-MZIP-MM-YY MINIZIP 62.5/125 Multimode, 1000 ft 270.00 250.00 230.00
820-MZIP-5M-YY MINIZIP 50/125 Multimode, 1000 ft 270.00  250.00  230.00
FIBER REEL BULK CABLE
• Duplex zip cord or “8 Shape” in PVC
• 50/125 Multimode or 62.5/125 Multimode
• 1000 feet/reel
• ZIP : OD 2.8*5.7mm
• MiniZip  : OD 1.8*4.1mm
10G MULTIMODE FIBER OPTIC BULK CABLE
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION                                                                        1-4                           5-9 10+
820-ZIP-OM3-AQ ZIP 10G Multimode, 1000 ft $450.00 425.00 395.00
820-MZIP-OM3-AQ MINIZIP 10G Multimode, 1000 ft 450.00 425.00 395.00
FIBER REEL BULK CABLE
• Duplex zip cord or “8 Shape” in LSZH
• 10 Gigabit Multimode
• 1000 feet/reel
• ZIP : OD 2.8*5.7mm
• MiniZip  : OD 1.8*4.1mm
• Color: Aqua
SINGLEMODE FIBER OPTIC BULK CABLE
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-4 5-9 10+
820-ZIP-SM-YL ZIP Single mode, 1000 ft $250.00 230.00 210.00
820-MZIP-SM-YL MINIZIP Single mode, 1000 ft 250.00 230.00 210.00
FIBER REEL BULK CABLE
• Duplex zip cord or “8 Shape” in PVC
• Single Mode
• 1000 feet/reel
• ZIP : OD 2.8*5.7mm
• MiniZip  : OD 1.8*4.1mm
• Color: Yellow ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE PER FEET
820-2C-MM-OR Fiber 2 Strand Multimode Bulk Cable $0.25
820-4C-MM-OR Fiber 4 Strand Multimode Bulk Cable 0.49
820-6C-MM-OR Fiber 6 Strand Multimode Bulk Cable 0.65
820-8C-MM-OR Fiber 8 Strand Multimode Bulk Cable 1.08
820-12C-MM-OR Fiber 12 Strand Multimode Bulk Cable 1.20
• Multimode 62.5/125u
• Indoor Type
• Tight buffered
• RoHS PVC Fiber Optic Cable
• Color: Orange
820-2C-MM-OR
820-6C-MM-OR
820-4C-MM-OR
820-8C-MM-OR
820-12C-MM-OR
MODE CONDITIONING  FIBER PATCH CABLE
DESCRIPTION
A Mode Conditioning Patchcord (MCP) is a duplex multimode cord that has a small length of
single fiber at the start of the transmission length. The basic principle behind the cord is to
launch laser into the small section of single mode fiber. The other end of the single mode
fiber is coupled to the multimode section of the cable with the offset from the center of
the multimode fiber.
• Uses precision ceramic ferrules
• Rugged offset splicing closure
• Available in 62.5 or 50  um multimode fiber
• Easy to use as standard patch cords
FEATURE
• Compliant with IEEE802.3z
• Eliminates DMD phenomenon
• Low Insertion Loss (<0.5dB)
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-49 50-99 100+
860-DSC-DLC-MODE-3M Duplex SC to Duplex LC Mode Conditioning Patch Cord, 3 meter $61.25  58.46  54.29
860-DSC-DLC-MODE-5M Duplex SC to Duplex LC Mode Conditioning Patch Cord, 5 meter 63.36  60.48  56.16
860-DST-DLC-MODE-3M Duplex ST to Duplex LC Mode Conditioning Patch Cord, 3 meter 61.25  58.46  54.29
860-DST-DLC-MODE-5M Duplex ST to Duplex LC Mode Conditioning Patch Cord, 5 meter 63.36  60.48  56.16
*Custom length and configuration are available  upon
request. Please call for price.